10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources And
Risk Management

Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Risk Management Analyst
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Division Secretary

Senior Human Resources Analyst
Temporary

Human Resources Assistant
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Temporary

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Office Clerk (Temporary)

Office Clerk (Temporary)

Human Resources Specialist

Office Clerk (Temporary)

City

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Department

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Human Resources And Risk
Management

Total Wages

$204,589

$124,216

$121,473

$78,875

$76,191

$75,064

$69,732

$54,684

$39,641

$38,430

$33,642

$28,544

$26,297

$13,550

$12,465

$11,920

$3,609



