	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Human Resources And Risk Management		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$204,589
2.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$124,216
3.	Senior Risk Management Analyst		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$121,473
4.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$78,875
5.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$76,191
6.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$75,064
7.	Division Secretary		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$69,732
8.	Senior Human Resources Analyst Temporary		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$54,684
9.	Human Resources Assistant		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$39,641
10.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$38,430
11.	Senior Human Resources Analyst Temporary		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$33,642
12.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$28,544
13.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$26,297
14.	Office Clerk (Temporary)		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$13,550
15.	Office Clerk (Temporary)		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$12,465
16.	Human Resources Specialist		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$11,920
17.	Office Clerk (Temporary)		Carson	Human Resources And Risk Management	\$3,609